DATE
11/18/16
12/23/16
02/14/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17

03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/13/17
03/13/17
03/13/17

ACCEPTANCE OF GIFTS

March
CASH NON-CASH
CASH NON-CASH
DONOR DONATIONS DONATIONS PURPOSE
Sangeeta S. Parulekar $ 1,200.00 School-wide
David & Brenna Hughes Playhouse School-wide
Carousel $ 185.00 School-wide
Patrick & Laura Long $ 350.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
City Holdings LLC $ 400.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Michael & Diane Dugger $ 500.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Jean Vandergheynst &
Michael Karagosian $ 300.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Lakh & Navi Bains $ 300.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Josh Reese $ 1,000.00 Donation for Weight Room Project
Harold Lederer $ 630.00 Early Intervention Autism Clinic
Patrick & Diana Mahoney $ 300.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Daniel Bertrand $ 400.00 Donation to Boys' Golf
Total $ 5,565.00
Prior Cumulative Totals $112,756.39
CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE $ 118,321.39
ANNUAL RECEIPT OF GIFTS
2003-2004 $488,705.93 2013-2014 $85,107.48
2004-2005 $550,621.85 2014-2015 $335,325.04
2005-2006 $788,410.09 2015-2016 $257,189.68
2006-2007 $576,587.81 2016-2017 $118,321.39

2007-2008|$732,532.31
2008-2009 $734,822.57
2009-2010/$789,681.72
2010-2011|$739,025.51
2011-2012|$748,555.96
2012-2013/$490,164.10

RECIPIENT
Chéavez
North Davis
Korematsu
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High

Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Special Education
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High



